
Coaches:

 Fowler
(G) JV Soccer (Syracuse (West))

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Nottingham
(Syracuse East)

4:30
PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Cortland 4:30

PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Mexico 4:30

PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 5:00

PM
7:00
PM JCB Turf Stadium L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Homer (Blue) 4:30

PM
Homer Junior High
School L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:00

PM Waterman Upper Field L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Track
Soccer Field L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Cortland 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Stadium L

Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Homer 4:30

PM
Corcoran Stadium Grass
Field L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Nottingham
(Syracuse East)

11:00
AM

Nottingham Athletic
Stadium L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ West Genesee
(JV "B")

4:30
PM

WG-West Genesee
Intermediate School L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Phoenix 4:30

PM Corcoran Grass Field L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Homer 5:00

PM Homer High School L
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